Romance
by Catriona
Quilt size: 46” x 66” (1.17m x 1.68m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Courtship Throw
Designed by Denise Russell of Pieced Brain
Blank Quilting Corporation
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.blankquilting.net
3774P-42
Panel
Beige
3772-99
Border Stripe
Black
3768-42
Blooms
Beige
4509-908*
Melange
Black
4509-402
Melange
Med. Pink
4509-100
Melange
Cream
Courtship Throw
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 3768-42 7/8 yds 0.80m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3772-99 1 1/2 yds 1.37m 1 bolt 2 bolts
 3774P-42 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 4509-100 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 4509-402 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 4509-908* 3/4 yds 0.69m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
3770-44 3 yds 2.74m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.